

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents o area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF. RS.	48,40,496.00	
(6/31) P/r & fixing of typical masonry infomatory sign board 2 nos. vide TMB P (1)					
@ Rs. 10620.96/No. —				Rs. 21,242.00	
(7/32) E/W in excavation for Indf.					
119.19 m ³ vide TMB P (3)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ —				Rs. 32,100.00	
(8/33) P/r M/S RCC in open Indf.					
19.73 m ³ vide TMB P (3)					
Limit 18.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 5361.99/m ³ —				Rs. 98,661.00	
(9/34) P/r RCC in substa ⁿ					
68.08 m ³ vide TMB P (4)					
48.11 m ³ vide TMB P (4)					
116.19 m ³					
@ Rs. 6158.73/m ³ —				Rs. 7,15,583.00	
(10/35) P/r & laying RCC pipe NP ₃					
30.00 m vide TMB P (4)					
@ Rs. 3684.35/m —				Rs. 1,10,531.00	
				Rs. 58,18,613.00	
Adj GST + L.C 13% —				Rs. 7,56,420.00	
				Rs. 65,75,033.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]